

BRAJ BINANI GROUP

Date: 30th August, 2024

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata- 700001

General Manager- DCS **BSE Limited,**Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400001
Code: 500059

Asst. Vice President

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400051

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of Listing and Disclosure Requirements for loss of share certificates

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Code: BINANIIND

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, this is to inform you that the Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company i.e. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. has received intimation for loss of the following share certificates:

Name of share holder	Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of
				shares
Dinesh Chandra	00087833	298557	26953926 - 26953975	50
Dashora		298558	26953976 - 26954025	50

Kindly take the same on your record. Yours Faithfully.

For Binani Industries Limited

Santwana Todi Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Binani Industries Limited

CIN: L24117WB1962PLCO25584

Corporate Office: Mercantile Chambers, 12, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard, Estate, Mumbai 400 001, India.
Tel: +91 22 4126 3000 1 01 | Fax: +91 22 2264 0044 | Email: mumbai@binani.net | www.binaniindustries.com

inward@linkintime.co.in

LETTER RECEIVED VIA EMAIL

From: Nikita Jadhav < nikita.jadhav@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: . Wednesday, August 28, 2024 18:14

To: Inward Linkintime

Subject: Binani Industries Limited

Attachments: bina.pdf

Dear TEAM

Unit: Binani Industries Limited

Folio no: 00087833

Kindly inward to put stop mark LOST BY HOLDER



102748

To:

Uishal Linkintime India Pvt.Ltd.

Unit - Binani Industries Ltd.

New Delhi

In response to your letter no. OD 28972 dated 30.07.2024. Subject: Sir,

I have received objection letter from you in response to the same. I submit as under :-

Name of Company	Folio No.	Distinctive No.	Certifica te No.	No. and face value of securities held
Binani industires Ltd.	00087833	26953926 to 26953975	298557	50
Binani industires Ltd.	00087833	26953976 to 26954025	298558	50

Sr.No.	Objection	Solution		
1	Requirement of Affidavit in Form-A	Affidavit in Form-A is enclosed.		
2	Bond in form - B	notarized Indemnity Bond on stamp of Rs. 500 with witness ID proof is enclosed.		
3	Requirement of ISR-4	ISR-4 is enclosed.		

As per your letter my security price is below Rs. 5 Lakhs. So copy of F.I.R. and news publication is not mandate.

Sencerely,

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Dashora

Address - 71, Sant Nagar, Indore Road, Ujjain

Contact. - 94066-49672

Email - dineshdashora24@gmail.com

2 1 AUS 2074 2601